A CALLACTION OF	City of La Crosse, Wisconsin						City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601
+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + + +		Legislation Details					
File #:	18-0	542	Version:	1	Name:	Soccer Field Use Agreement A	pril 2018
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	4/10	/2018			In control:	Common Council	
On agenda:	4/12	/2018			Final action	: 4/12/2018	
Title:	Resolution approving Field for Kids Use Agreement between the City of La Crosse and La Crosse Youth Soccer Parents Association, Inc. d/b/a Rush WI West f/k/a Coulee Region Soccer Association ("LYSPA").						
Sponsors:	Tim	Kabat					
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Agreement - signed, 3. Short Circuit Approval Slip 4-10-18, 4. Audit Report - Memorandum - Final						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/			Action	Result
4/12/2018	1	Finance	& Personne	el Cor	nmittee I	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTEI	D Pass
4/12/2018	1	Commo	n Council			ADOPTED	Pass